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ASSOCIATION OF

SKITOWNS

AGENDA
January 22-23, 2015
Dillon

Thursday, January 22 — Pug Ryan’s Steakhouse & Brewery, 104 Village P1.

6:00

6:45

Cocktails and appetizers — Sponsored by SE Group and BBC Research & Consulting

Dinner

Friday, January 23 — Dillon Town Hall, 275 Lake Dillon Dr.

7:45

8:00

8:04

8:05

8:25

8:35

9:15

10:05

10:15

11:15

12:00

Breakfast

Call to Order and Introductions, CAST Vice President, Aaron Huckstep
Approval of Minutes

Dillon Welcome and Update

Alan Henceroth, Vice President/COQ, Arapahoe Basin

Kelli McDonald, Economic Development Manager, Town of Vail
Barry Davis, Chairman of Town of Vail Commission on Special Events

Strategic Event Planning

Melanie Rees, Rees Consulting, Inc.
Wendy Sullivan, WSW Associates
Impacts of VRBO & Airbnb

Break

Resort Development Panel Discussion
Alex Iskendarian, Former Senior Vice President & COO, Vail Resorts Development Company

Harry H. Frampton 111
Managing Partner - East West Partners, Principal - Slifer Smith & Frampton Real Estate

Greg Finch, President, Dundee Resort Development

Marijuana Panel Discussion — Where are we one year from legalization?
Aaron “Huck” Huckstep — Crested Butte

Tim Gagen — Breckenridge

Matthew Birnie — Gunnison County
Joe Gierlach - Nederland

Adjourn

BBC,
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